
Degrees Degrees Degrees Degrees

Art/Art Studies, General 50.0701 1 1 2 3 3       

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 26.0101 1 14 15 3 16 19 5 6 11 8 15 23

Business Administration & Management, General 52.0201 21 34 55 12 23 35 21 29 50 17 41 58

Chemistry, General 40.0501 1 3 4 2 2 4  2 2 1 4 5

Cinematography & Film/Video Production 50.0602 3 3 5 2 7  5 5 6 4 10

Clinical and Medical Social Work 51.1503 10 53 63 13 56 69 9 72 81 14 70 84

Communication Studies/Speech Comm. & Rhetoric 09.0101          

Computer & Information Sciences, General 11.0101 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 6 4 4

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 43.0104 3 7 10 8 6 14 7 7 14 4 5 9

Design & Visual Communications, General 50.0401      

Elementary Education & Teaching 13.1202 4 25 29 8 34 42 4 33 37  20 20

Engineering, General 14.0101     

English  Language & Literature, General 23.0101 3 5 8 1 1 2 1 5 6 6 4 10

Environmental Science/Studies 03.0102       

Forestry, General 03.0501 5 1 6 4 2 6 6 2 8 6 3 9

Geology, Earth Science, General 40.0601 1 1 2 3 2 5   1 1 1 1 2

Health Teacher  Education 13.1307 3 4 7 2 8 10 6 4 10  1 1

History, General 54.0101 3 3 2 2    1 2 3

Kindergarten/Preschool Education & Teaching 13.1209 1 52 53 3 47 50 1 33 34 1 27 28

Liberal Arts and Science/Liberal Studies 24.0101 9 5 14 9 8 17 8 9 17 9 15 24

Mathematics, General 27.0101 1 1 1 1  2 2 1 1 2

Mgmt Information Systems, General 52.1201        

Music, General 50.0901 1 1 2 1 3 1  1    

Natural Resources Mgmt & Policy 03.0201 2 2 4 1 1  2 2 3 2 5

Nursing 51.3801 5 36 41 4 32 36 8 27 35 4 45 49

Parks, Rec. & Leisure Facilities Mgmt 31.0301      

Physical Education Teaching & Coaching 13.1314 10 4 14 9 3 12 12 5 17 5 9 14

Physics, General 40.0801       

Political Science & Government, General 45.1001 5 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 2 4 6
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Psychology, General 42.0101 6 24 30 7 28 35 6 28 34 4 25 29

Science Teacher Education, General 13.1316       

Social Sciences, Other 45.9999 2 1 3 2 2  2 2  1 1

Information Science/Studies 11.0401 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1  1

Spanish Language & Literature 16.0905     

Special Education & Teaching, General 13.1001 1 9 10 2 8 10 4 4 8 2 6 8

Wildlife Biology 26.0709 1 1 1 1

Totals 103 292 395 110 285 395 105 284 389 100 305 405

   

   

 

Degrees Degrees Degrees Degrees

Art/Art Studies, General 50.0701 1 3 4 1 2 3 2 5 7 1 1

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 26.0101 7 11 18 7 13 20 5 11 16 5 9 14

Business Administration & Management, General 52.0201 26 42 68 25 51 76 30 55 85 35 44 79

Chemistry, General 40.0501 1 3 4 3 6 9 1 1 2 6 2 8

Cinematography & Film/Video Production 50.0602 3 5 8 1 3 4 7 3 10 5 5 10

Clinical and Medical Social Work 51.1503 18 94 112 24 109 133 27 95 122 16 105 121

Communication Studies/Speech Comm. & Rhetoric 09.0101

Computer & Information Sciences, General 11.0101 7 7 6 6 7 2 9 4 2 6

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 43.0104 8 13 21 8 10 18 12 30 42 8 15 23

Design & Visual Communications, General 50.0401 0 0

Elementary Education & Teaching 13.1202 2 15 17 1 18 19 3 21 24 4 32 36

Engineering, General 14.0101 0 0

English  Language & Literature, General 23.0101 1 4 5 6 1 7 2 3 5 1 4 5

Environmental Science/Studies 03.0102 0 0

Forestry, General 03.0501 3 2 5 3 3 10 3 13 5 2 7

Geology, Earth Science, General 40.0601 2 1 3 1 2 3 4 2 6 4 4

Health Teacher  Education 13.1307 5 7 12 6 5 11 3 4 7 9 4 13

History, General 54.0101 3 3 2 5 7 5 2 7 1 1

Kindergarten/Preschool Education & Teaching 13.1209 28 28 2 29 31 1 10 11 1 12 13
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Liberal Arts and Science/Liberal Studies 24.0101 11 11 22 6 12 18 7 9 16 3 6 9

Mathematics, General 27.0101 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 3 1 4

Mgmt Information Systems, General 52.1201 0 0

Music, General 50.0901 2 2 4 3 2 5 5 3 4 3 7

Natural Resources Mgmt & Policy 03.0201 1 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 5

Nursing 51.3801 5 63 68 2 46 48 9 65 74 8 49 57

Parks, Rec. & Leisure Facilities Mgmt 31.0301 0 0

Physical Education Teaching & Coaching 13.1314 11 5 16 19 10 29 21 14 35 19 24 43

Physics, General 40.0801 0 0

Political Science & Government, General 45.1001 3 2 5 1 2 3 3 1 4 3 1 4

Psychology, General 42.0101 9 23 32 6 33 39 10 17 27 5 24 29

Science Teacher Education, General 13.1316 1 1 1 1 1 1

Social Sciences, Other 45.9999 2 4 6 2 6 8 1 4 5 5 4 9

Information Science/Studies 11.0401 2 1 3 3 1 4 1 1 1 1

Spanish Language & Literature 16.0905 0 2 2 1 1 2 2

Special Education & Teaching, General 13.1001 4 4 6 1 7 4 7 11 1 2 3

Totals 134 347 615 141 372 513 184 367 551 154 360 514
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Art/Art Studies, General 50.0701 3 3 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 3 4

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 26.0101 10 11 21 7 7 14 4 7 11 3 8 11

Business Administration & Management, General 52.0201 25 51 76 29 49 78 28 37 65 31 39 70

Chemistry, General 40.0501 1 1 2 0 2 4 5 9 1 3 4

Cinematography & Film/Video Production 50.0602 7 6 13 8 14 22 4 8 12 3 1 4

Clinical and Medical Social Work 51.1503 22 90 112 17 94 111 9 91 100 19 66 85

Communication Studies/Speech Comm. & Rhetoric 09.0101
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Computer & Information Sciences, General 11.0101 1 1 2 4 2 6 5 5 6 1 7

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 43.0104 12 14 26 13 18 31 9 12 21 12 10 22

Design & Visual Communications, General 50.0401

Elementary Education & Teaching 13.1202 5 40 45 4 37 41 4 35 39 5 36 41

Engineering, General 14.0101

English  Language & Literature, General 23.0101 2 2 1 1 2 3 4 7 2 3 5

Environmental Science/Studies 03.0102 1 1

Forestry, General 03.0501 7 2 9 5 2 7 4 2 6 3 3 6

Geology, Earth Science, General 40.0601 2 1 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 3

Health Teacher  Education 13.1307 3 2 5 2 7 9 3 6 9 4 3 7

History, General 54.0101 3 3 3 1 4 4 1 5 4 3

Kindergarten/Preschool Education & Teaching 13.1209 19 19 1 10 11 9 9 10 10

Liberal Arts and Science/Liberal Studies 24.0101 1 8 9 3 5 8 7 18 25 4 14 18

Mathematics, General 27.0101 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3

Mgmt Information Systems, General 52.1201

Music, General 50.0901 2 1 3 1 1 1 1

Natural Resources Mgmt & Policy 03.0201

Nursing 51.3801 5 42 47 15 15  18 18 5 5

Parks, Rec. & Leisure Facilities Mgmt 31.0301

Physical Education Teaching & Coaching 13.1314 18 13 31 15 9 24 17 7 24 19 6 25

Physics, General 40.0801

Political Science & Government, General 45.1001 2 2 4 8 3 11 3 2 5 6 3 9

Psychology, General 42.0101 3 9 12 5 24 29 2 12 14 4 8 12

Science Teacher Education, General 13.1316

Social Sciences, Other 45.9999 6 6 2 4 6 4 5 9 3 4 7

Information Science/Studies 11.0401 1 1 1 1

Spanish Language & Literature 16.0905 3 3 1 3 4 1 3 4

Special Education & Teaching, General 13.1001 1 8 9 3 4 7 5 5 10 7 5 12

Totals 130 335 465 138 312 450 125 290 415 141 238 379

CIP - Classification of Instructional Programs



*Degrees for 2014-2015 to current consist of Summer-Fall-Spring, other years were Fall-Spring-Summer 



 


